Caseload Unit
Major Services
TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

General Assistance Avg. monthly persons
Vocational Rehabilitation Services Avg. monthly persons
Family Preservation Persons
Reintegration/Foster Care

Adoption Support

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

2019 County Population Estimates

Population 16,073
Under 20 4,441
20-64 8,913
65 & Over 2,719

Atchison

Persons Served Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022

45

19

58
1,440
293

165
12
69
34

44

11

66
1,395
451

91
11
50
56

28

10

69
1,385
399

81
14
50
42

FY 2020

$70,382
$12,894
$251,045
$2,073,259
$242,021
$0
$170,983
$68,137
$2,283,982
$143,826

FY 2020
$5,316,529

FY 2021

$60,295
$7,654
$266,200
$3,359,075
$137,327
$0
$111,340
$49,397
$2,836,827
$229,639

FY 2021
$7,057,754

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov
Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$39,950
$14,567
$321,621
$4,201,793
$527,595
$0

$82,606
$68,396
$2,644,152
$187,456

FY 2022
$8,088,136



