

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Atchison

	Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Avg. monthly persons	45	44	28	\$70,382	\$60,295	\$39,950
Avg. monthly adults	19	11	10	\$12,894	\$7,654	\$14,567
Avg. monthly children	58	66	69	\$251,045	\$266,200	\$321,621
Avg. monthly persons	1,440	1,395	1,385	\$2,073,259	\$3,359,075	\$4,201,793
Persons	293	451	399	\$242,021	\$137,327	\$527,595
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	165	91	81	\$170,983	\$111,340	\$82,606
Persons	12	11	14	\$68,137	\$49,397	\$68,396
Avg. monthly children	69	50	50	\$2,283,982	\$2,836,827	\$2,644,152
Avg. monthly children	34	56	42	\$143,826	\$229,639	\$187,456
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
				\$5,316,529	\$7,057,754	\$8,088,136

2019 County Population Estimates

Population	16,073
Under 20	4,441
20-64	8,913
65 & Over	2,719

